

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14325/2007

SATYA PRAKASH (D) TH.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALU D.ZAPATA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.  
for Mr. V.B. Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.  
for Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner may disclose proper address of unserved respondent,  
before 25th April, 2008.

List the matter on 25th April, 2008.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar