

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14325/2007

SATYA PRAKASH (D) TH.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALU D.ZAPATA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.B. Joshi, Adv.

Mr. Kailash Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sumant Bhardway, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Ray, Adv.

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service upon unserved respondents.

List again on 18th July, 2008.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit till then.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar